Cross Country Bus Riding
Permission Form
Fall 2017

The purpose of this form is to allow your cross country athlete to ride a
school bus that The Bright School has hired from The Bright School to
Woodland Park Church, 6735 Standifer Gap Road, Chattanooga.

The XC bus will leave The Bright School at 2:55 p.m. and arrive at
Woodland Park Church at approximately 3:30 p.m.

Please check the dates that your child will be riding the XC bus:
_ August21
__ August?28
__ September 11
________ September 18
September 25 Conference Championship

Child’s Name:

Parent’s Name: Phone Number:

Parent’s Signature:

Signing this forms grants The Bright School permission to load your child onto the XC bus, hired
by The Bright School, only on the specified dates checked marked above.



ISC Cross Country 2017
Season

Woodland Church Park
6735 Standifer Gap Rd, Chattanooga

August 21 - Conference Jamboree
August 28 - Conference Meet
September 11 - Conference Meet
September 18 - Conference Meet
September 25 - Conference Championship

Postseason — TN State Runners
October 14 - Chattanooga Area Qualifier -
Moccasin Bend

October 21 - State Elementary Championship
- Victor Ashe Park, Knoxville



Running Club
(Cross Country/Track Members)
Dates/Locations/Times

Summer Practices

Tuesday, August 8 - The Bright School - 6:00pm
Thursday, August 10 - The Bright School - 6:00pm
Tuesday, August 15 - The Bright School - 6:00pm
Thursday, August 17 - The Bright School - 3:15pm

Regular Season Practices

Thursday, August 17 3:15 - 4:45
Thursday, August 24 3:15 - 4:45
Thursday, August 31 3:15 - 4:45
Thursday, September 7 3:15 - 4:45

Thursday, September 14 3:15 - 4:45
Thursday, September 21 3:15 - 4:45

The runners who want to run in TN State Races
Thursday, September 28 1:30 - 3:15
The remaining practice dates to be determined
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